 - Page 211 -
For further information and additional models see Product Installation Guide | Order Code: EPM-019-CAT-EN
Commercial Refrigeration   The European Product Catalogue 2007
Fan Speed Controllers
P35 Pressure Transducers
Replacement Press. transducers for P215 versions (300K ohm) - Selection Table
Range Setting (bar) Style Cap. Length (m)
Additional Features
Note: Style 50 is allowed on the
Dutch market! Ordering Codes
14/24 16 45A
0.9
 P35AC -9100
14/24 16
47
P35AC -9202
8/14 10 P35AC -9203
14/24 16
50
Same as P35AC-9100 but Style 50 P35AC -9500
8/14 10 Same as P35AC-9101 but Style 50 P35AC -9501
22/42 30 50 For R410A applications P35AC -9512
14/24 16 13 (also used for replacement P15/P215
series fan speed controllers) P35AC -9600
P35AC
Dimensions in mm (inches)
Replacement Press. transducers P255 versions (100K ohm) - Selection Table
Range Setting (bar) Style Cap. Length (m)
Additional Features
Note: Style 50 is allowed on the
Dutch market! Ordering Codes
14/24 16
47
0.9
 P35AC -9200
8/14 10 P35AC -9201
14/24 16 45A P35AC -9106
14/24 16 13 P35AC -9604
8/14 10
50
Same as P35AC-9105 but Style 50 P35AC -9505
14/24 16 Same as P35AC-9106 but Style 50 P35AC -9506
22/42 30 For R410A applications P35AC -9511
Replacement Press. transducers P255 versions (500K ohm) - Selection Table
Range Setting (bar) Style Cap. Length (m)
Additional Features
Note: Style 50 is allowed on the
Dutch market! Ordering Codes
14/24 16
50 0.9
Special 500 KOhm for P215LR-400V.
version P35AC-9510
22/40 30 Special 500 KOhm version for R410A
applications P35AC-9513